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STRASALTO

FI
UM
E

MENDOLA
di

di

Fontana

Fontana

Ac
qu
ed
ot
to

Acquedotto

Abbeveratoio

3
0
0

43.3

43.

37.3

68.2

81.9

304.0

190.8

100.1

379.2

516.6

618.3

567.0

231.2

665.8

432.6

130.7

LEGENDA
FENOMENI FRANOSI

STATO DI ATTIVITA'
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